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 9 49230 BUDAPEST FIRST HOST  7District 119  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 49537 BUDAPEST BUDA  1District 119  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 49538 BUDAPEST KLAUZAL  6District 119  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 50352 KECSKEMET FIRST  12District 119  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 50723 PECS  6District 119  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 50979 BUDAPEST SZECHENYI  13District 119  4  4  16 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 25 50980 KORMEND  1District 119  2  2  26 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 34 51515 SOPRON  0District 119  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 51926 FONYOD  21District 119  4  5  29 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 36 52089 MISKOLC  0District 119  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 52759 BUDAPEST WESSELENYI  9District 119  3  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 52760 PECS NORMANDIA  20District 119  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 21 52872 GYOR FIRST  19District 119  5  6  40 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 16 52901 SZOMBATHELY SAVARIA  0District 119  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 53187 NYIRBATOR  11District 119  7  7  20 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 8 53769 MOSONMAGYAROVAR  22District 119  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 53852 GYONGYOS MATRA  15District 119  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 53993 BUDAPEST ALL NATIONS  6District 119  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 54437 BALATONLELLE  14District 119  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 54439 MONOR HEGYESSY  11District 119  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 56155 UJPEST ARPAD  1District 119  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 57820 VESZPREM  1District 119  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 60248 KECSKEMETI SZENT LASZLO  4District 119  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60989 MISKOLCI ELSO LADY  14District 119  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 61246 BUDAPEST MOZAIK  17District 119  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 63311 BUDAPEST PESTSZENTLORINC  10District 119  5  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 64019 KAPOSVAR 1  15District 119  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 64188 NYIREGYHAZA ELSO  14District 119  12  12  28 0  0  0 12  0  0  0
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 15 64231 GYOR ARRABONA  12District 119  3  3  27 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 50 64328 SZEGED ELSO  0District 119  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 97617 BUDAPEST ROYAL  0District 119  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 119449 GYOR PATRONUS  20District 119  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 122202 Budapest Central  1District 119  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 127775 Budapest Cosmopolitan  7District 119  1  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 135346 Budapest-Budaors Horizont  11District 119  3  3  24 1  2  0 3  0  1  0

 0 137744 Sopron Lady  20District 119  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 143640 EGER  2District 119  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 144179 Balatonfüred  5District 119  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 171844 Érd Vision  1District 119  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 457  806 349
 39

 75  79  1  2  063 16  1  0
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